
NRSP MICROFINANCE BANK LIMITED
ISLAMIC WEIGHTAGES AND MUDARIB FEE FOR PROFIT SHARING 

EFFECTIVE FROM 1ST OF MARCH 2026

Sr #                  Products                                             Balance Slab                   Pro�t Payment Option      Period     Weightages

Islamic Micro�nance Division OF NRSP Micro�nance BANK LIMITED will charge 50% Mudarib fee for the above 
mentioned period.

*Approved from Sharia & Islamic Division of NRSP Micro�nance Bank

1 Islamic Premier Account 5,000 Monthly On demand 0.0015
2 Asaan Bachat Account 1 to 999,000 Monthly On demand 0.8115
3 Asaan Bachat Account 1 to 999,000 Quarterly On demand 0.8484
4 Asaan Bachat Account 1 to 999,000 Half Yearly On demand 0.8853
5 Taajir Bachat Account 1 to 999,000 Monthly On demand 0.8115
6 Taajir Bachat Account 1 to 999,000 Quarterly On demand 0.8484
7 Taajir Bachat Account 1 to 999,000 Half yearly On demand 0.9590
8 Bawaqar Bachat Account No Limit Monthly On demand 0.9590
9 Bawaqar Bachat Account No Limit Quarterly On demand 0.9222

10 Bawaqar Bachat Account No Limit Half yearly On demand 0.9590
11 Bawaqar Bachat Account - B

Bawaqar Bachat Account - B
Bawaqar Bachat Account - B
Bawaqar Bachat Account - B
Bawaqar Bachat Account - B
Bawaqar Bachat Account - B
Bawaqar Bachat Account - B
Bawaqar Bachat Account - B
Bawaqar Bachat Special
Account MMMC

1 to 2,999,999
3,000,000 to 9,999,999

10,000,0000 to 19,999,999
20,000,0000 to 49,999,999
50,000,0000 to 99,999,999

100,000,0000 to 249,999,999
250,000,0000 to 499,999,999

500,000,0000 to 1,999,999,999

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

On demand
On demand
On demand
On demand
On demand
On demand
On demand
On demand
On demand

0.8853
12

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit

Saving to No Limit

Monthly Monthly

0.8853
13

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Monthly Quarterly

0.8853
14

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Quarterly Quarterly

0.8853
15

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Monthly 6 Months

0.9590
16

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Quarterly 6 Months

0.9590
17

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Half Yearly 6 Months

0.9959
18

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Monthly 1 year

1.0328
19

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Quarterly 1 year

1.1435
20

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Half Yearly 1 year

0.8853
21

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Yearly 1 year

1.0328
22

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Monthly 2 year

1.1066
23

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit
No Limit

Half Yearly
Quarterly

2 year
2 year

1.0328
24

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Yearly 2 year

1.1066
25

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit 2 Year 2 year

1.1435
26

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Monthly 3 year

1.1066
27

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Quarterly 3 year

1.1435
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Half yearly 3 year

1.2099
1.1804

1.2910
1.3279
1.3648
1.4017
1.2689
1.3427
1.3796
1.4164Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit Yearly 3 year
1.4755Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate No Limit 3 Year 3 year

1.2541
Behtreen Amdan Cer�ficate


