

Sr #	Products	Balance Slab	Profit Payment Option	Period	Weightages
1	Islamic Premier Account	5,000	Monthly	On demand	0.0015
2	Asaan Bachat Account	1 to 999,000	Monthly	On demand	0.8115
3	Asaan Bachat Account	1 to 999,000	Quarterly	On demand	0.8484
4	Asaan Bachat Account	1 to 999,000	Half Yearly	On demand	0.8853
5	Taajir Bachat Account	1 to 999,000	Monthly	On demand	0.8115
6	Taajir Bachat Account	1 to 999,000	Quarterly	On demand	0.8484
7	Taajir Bachat Account	1 to 999,000	Half yearly	On demand	0.9590
8	Bawaqar Bachat Account	No Limit	Monthly	On demand	0.9590
9	Bawaqar Bachat Account	No Limit	Quarterly	On demand	0.9222
10	Bawaqar Bachat Account	No Limit	Half yearly	On demand	0.9590
11	Bawaqar Bachat Account - B	1 to 2,999,999	Monthly	On demand	0.8853
12	Bawaqar Bachat Account - B	3,000,000 to 9,999,999	Monthly	On demand	0.8853
13	Bawaqar Bachat Account - B	10,000,000 to 19,999,999	Monthly	On demand	0.8853
14	Bawaqar Bachat Account - B	20,000,000 to 49,999,999	Monthly	On demand	0.8853
15	Bawaqar Bachat Account - B	50,000,000 to 99,999,999	Monthly	On demand	0.9590
16	Bawaqar Bachat Account - B	100,000,000 to 249,999,999	Monthly	On demand	0.9590
17	Bawaqar Bachat Account - B	250,000,000 to 499,999,999	Monthly	On demand	0.9959
18	Bawaqar Bachat Account - B	500,000,000 to 1,999,999,999	Monthly	On demand	1.0328
19	Bawaqar Bachat Special Account MMMC	Saving to No Limit	Monthly	On demand	1.1435
20	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Monthly	Monthly	0.8853
21	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Monthly	Quarterly	1.0328
22	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Quarterly	Quarterly	1.1066
23	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Monthly	6 Months	1.0328
24	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Quarterly	6 Months	1.1066
25	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Half Yearly	6 Months	1.1435
26	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Monthly	1 year	1.1066
27	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Quarterly	1 year	1.1435
28	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Half Yearly	1 year	1.2099
29	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Yearly	1 year	1.1804
30	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Monthly	2 year	1.2541
31	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Quarterly	2 year	1.2910
32	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Half Yearly	2 year	1.3279
33	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Yearly	2 year	1.3648
34	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	2 Year	2 year	1.4017
35	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Monthly	3 year	1.2689
36	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Quarterly	3 year	1.3427
37	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Half yearly	3 year	1.3796
38	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	Yearly	3 year	1.4164
39	Beh-treen Amdan Certificate	No Limit	3 Year	3 year	1.4755

Islamic Microfinance Division OF NRSP Microfinance BANK LIMITED will charge 50% Mudarib fee for the above mentioned period.

\*Approved from Sharia & Islamic Division of NRSP Microfinance Bank